Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephanie Bateman - (866857) - Westhill District ASC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

33.01
1:12.95
2:42.29
1:44.07

35.76
1:25.06

35.19
1:19.28
2:49.44
3:01.10
6:24.25

SC Time

31.56
1:10.61
2:32.28
5:44.98

44.94
1:40.16
3:34.36

34.74
1:20.80
2:58.84

34.03
1:14.00
2:38.57
2:49.89

1:19.89

Converted
to SC

32.40
1:11.80
2:40.10
1:42.80

35.20
1:24.20

34.60
1:18.30
2:47.50
2:58.90
6:19.60

Converted
to LC

32.20
1:11.80
2:34.50
5:49.00

45.60
1:41.40
3:36.80

35.30
1:21.70
3:00.60

34.60
1:15.10
2:40.70
2:52.20

1:19.90

LC WA
Pts

365
356
336
233
318
277
444
378
383
337
331

SC WA
Pts

383
360
380
301
251
241
247
345
299
299
408
408
422
369
353

Date

28/05/16
12/06/16
28/05/16
12/06/16
29/05/16
12/06/16
05/03/16
29/05/16
05/03/16
06/03/16

28/05/16

Date

20/11/16
20/11/16
13/02/16
28/08/16
25/10/15
25/10/15
24/04/16
09/05/15
10/05/15
13/02/16
23/04/16
07/05/16
24/04/16
24/04/16
23/04/16

Meet

North District Junior LC Time Trials
Hunting Trophy Meet 2016

North District Junior LC Time Trials
Hunting Trophy Meet 2016

North District Junior LC Time Trials
Hunting Trophy Meet 2016

North District Age Group Championships
North District Junior LC Time Trials
North District Age Group Championships
North District Age Group Championships

North District Junior LC Time Trials

Meet

Westhill Club Championships
Westhill Club Championships
Elgin Spring Meet

SAS Time Trial August 2016
DCA Autumn Open Meet

DCA Autumn Open Meet
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet
Westhill Invitational Meet
Westhill Invitational Meet
Elgin Spring Meet

Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet
Westhill Invitational Meet 2016
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet
Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet

Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet

Venue

Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Venue

Westhill
Westhill
Buckie
Aberdeen
Dundee
Dundee
Fraserburgh
Westhill
Westhill
Buckie
Bridge of Don
Westhill
Fraserburgh
Fraserburgh

Bridge of Don

Licence

SCO1135
SCO1143
SCO1135
SCO1143
SCO1135
SCO1143
SCO1094
SCO1135
SCO1094
SCO1094

SCO1135

License

SCO1240
SCO1240
SCO1083
SCO1159
SCO1030
SCO1030
SCO1113
SC0979

SC0979

SCO1083
SCO1112
SCO1128
SCO1113
SCO1113
SCO1112
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Level
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