## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Stephanie Bateman - (866857) - Westhill District ASC

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	33.01	32.40	365	28/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2
100 Freestyle	1:12.95	1:11.80	356	12/06/16	Hunting Trophy Meet 2016	Aberdeen	SCO1143	2
200 Freestyle	2:42.29	2:40.10	336	28/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2
100 Breaststroke	1:44.07	1:42.80	233	12/06/16	Hunting Trophy Meet 2016	Aberdeen	SCO1143	2
50 Butterfly	35.76	35.20	318	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2
100 Butterfly	1:25.06	1:24.20	277	12/06/16	Hunting Trophy Meet 2016	Aberdeen	SCO1143	2
50 Backstroke	35.19	34.60	444	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1094	1
100 Backstroke	1:19.28	1:18.30	378	29/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2
200 Backstroke	2:49.44	2:47.50	383	05/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1094	1
200 Individual Medley	3:01.10	2:58.90	337	06/03/16	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	SCO1094	1
400 Individual Medley	6:24.25	6:19.60	331	28/05/16	North District Junior LC Time Trials	Aberdeen	SCO1135	2

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.56	32.20	383	20/11/16	Westhill Club Championships	Westhill	SCO1240	2
100 Freestyle	1:10.61	1:11.80	360	20/11/16	Westhill Club Championships	Westhill	SCO1240	2
200 Freestyle	2:32.28	2:34.50	380	13/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	SCO1083	2
400 Freestyle	5:44.98	5:49.00	301	28/08/16	SAS Time Trial August 2016	Aberdeen	SCO1159	2
50 Breaststroke	44.94	45.60	251	25/10/15	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	SCO1030	2
100 Breaststroke	1:40.16	1:41.40	241	25/10/15	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	SCO1030	2
200 Breaststroke	3:34.36	3:36.80	247	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	SCO1113	2
50 Butterfly	34.74	35.30	345	09/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	SCO979	2
100 Butterfly	1:20.80	1:21.70	299	10/05/15	Westhill Invitational Meet	Westhill	SCO979	2
200 Butterfly	2:58.84	3:00.60	299	13/02/16	Elgin Spring Meet	Buckie	SCO1083	2
50 Backstroke	34.03	34.60	408	23/04/16	Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet	Bridge of Don	SCO1112	2
100 Backstroke	1:14.00	1:15.10	408	07/05/16	Westhill Invitational Meet 2016	Westhill	SCO1128	2
200 Backstroke	2:38.57	2:40.70	422	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	SCO1113	2
200 Individual Medley	2:49.89	2:52.20	369	24/04/16	Alford Otters 4th 200 Meet	Fraserburgh	SCO1113	2
100 Individual Medley	1:19.89	1:19.90	353	23/04/16	Bridge of Don 4th Springtime Banded Meet	Bridge of Don	SCO1112	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS